LSH Sanitary Filter Housing
Registration adress:                     Offi  ce:               Tel / Fax: + 48 22 751 38 82 / 81
          ul. Drewniana 9/8       ul. Kolejowa 16           chemtech@fi ltertech.com.pl
          00-345 Warszawa      05-092 Łomianki           www.fi ltertech.com.pl
LSH is a sanitary range of ChemTech’s housings
pecifi cally designed to complement the latest
generation compressed air, gas, steam and liquid
fi lter elements.

          00-345 Warszawa      05-092 Łomianki           www.fi ltertech.com.pl
      ILSH            TLSH           GLSH
Ordering Information
Housing
Type
Type Lenght of
cartridge[inch]
Code of car-
tridge
Closure Finish
I LSH 5 = 5 DOE = dou-
ble opened
DIN = quick re-
lease coupling
S = Satin (glass beaded)
T 1 = 10 P = Mechanical polish
G 2 = 20 2 = code 222 FL = Flanged EP = Electropolish
3 = 30 6 = code 226 TC = Tri-clamp
4 = 40
Material Body Seal Connection size Connection type
04 = AISI 304 B = NBR 15 = DN15 FL = Flanged
06 = AISI 316 E = EPDM 20 = DN20 BSP = Thread
06L = AISI 316L S = Silikon 25 = DN25 DIN = Quick release
couplingV = Viton 32 = DN32
40 = DN40 FT = Butt welding
50 = DN50 TC = Tri-clamp
65 = DN65